Name
RAMSEY & RAMSEY PARTNERSH , PHILIP SD

JOSH GEIGLE , WALL SD

KEVIN KOCH , OWANKA SD

JOSH ALBERS , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
RUSSELL OR KIM CVACH , MIDLAND SD
POTHAST RANCH LLC, EAGLE BUTTE SD

BRIAN ZERPAL, LENNOX SD
K C BIELMAIER RANCH , WALL SD

BRADY CARMICHAEL , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
NORMAN GEIGLE , WALL SD

BURL BARBER , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
JERRY STOUT , KADOKA SD
RAPID CREEK RANCH , CANTON NC

BENNY BACHAND , STURGIS SD

WILLIAM SCOTT OR PAULA PHILLI, NEW UNDERW
JERRY SAMPSON, INTERIOR SD

JEREMIAH WHITCHER , BUFFALO GAP SD

CORY ELSHERE , QUINN SD

GLENDON SHEARER , WALL SD

DUSTMAN RANCH , CAPUTA SD

GRANT SHEARER , WALL SD

JAMES(TED) BERNDT , EAGLE BUTTE SD

LUKE KEEGAN , WANBLEE SD

KELLY ERICKSON OR AMY STILWEL , KADOKA SD
JACOB REICHERT , BOX ELDER SD

MARTY BURNS , PHILIP SD

MONTY WILLIAMS , BOX ELDER SD
GARY OR DEBBRA WILLIAMS , WALL SD

Qty Desc

3 BLACK-HFRT

7 BLK/BWF-COWETTE

2 BLACK-HFRT

4 BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLK/BWF-COWETTE
BLK/BWF-COWETTE
BWF-COWETTE
BWF-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
4 BLACK-HFRT
1 BLACK-COW
4 BLACK-COW
4 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
RED-COWETTE
15 RED-COWETTE
19 RED-COW
10 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
4 BLACK-COW
10 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COWETTE
1 BLACK-COW
BLACK-YRLG HFR
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BWF-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COW
RD/BLK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
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AvgWT
950
1008
1138
1270
967
1012
1540
1655
928
1146
1028
1370
1556
988
1360
1331
1355
1575
1455
1350
970
1270
1127
1086
1326
1429
1635
1383
1489
1318
1110
1150
935
1026
1590
1105
1276
1434
1325
1195
1360
1220
1436
1364
1444
1395

Bid

$ 155.00
$ 139.00
$ 135.00
$ 111.00
$ 136.00
$ 130.00
S 98.00
$ 103.00
$122.00
$ 112.50
$ 131.00
$ 104.00
$102.50
$ 141.50
$ 102.00
$ 98.00
$ 90.00
$ 103.00
$ 102.00
$ 101.00
$ 140.00
$122.00
$113.00
$112.50
S 94.00
S 99.00
$ 101.00
$ 102.00
$ 98.00
S 98.00
$ 132.00
$ 132.00
$ 182.00
$111.00
$ 98.00
$ 128.00
$ 105.00
S 96.00
$ 144.00
$ 108.00
$ 100.00
$ 126.00
$ 98.00
$ 91.00
$ 98.00
S 94.00



DALLAS MADSEN , NEW UNDERWOOD SD

JOSH GEIGLE , WALL SD

FELICITY KEEGAN , WANBLEE SD
DUSTMAN RANCH , CAPUTA SD

MIKE OR JODI LEHRKAMP , CAPUTA SD
CARL LEHRKAMP , CAPUTA SD

GUPTILL RANCH LLC, QUINN SD
CLAY & HOLLY SCHAACK , WALL SD

DENKE FARMS LLC, QUINN SD
J.T. OR JAMI MOON , CREIGHTON SD

RUSSELL OR KIM CVACH , MIDLAND SD
RAPID CREEK RANCH , CANTON NC

CONRAD KIERSTAD , WALL SD

5 RD/BLK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
3 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 HERF-COW

1 RED-COW

1 BLACK-COW

4 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-BULL

1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 HERF-BULL
1 RED-BULL
1 RED-BULL
1 RED-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL

1465
1295
1295
1425
1533
1540
1603
1430
1110
1275
1450
1540

1458
2135

2345
2020
2035
1820
1885
1890
1930

$ 93.50
$ 91.00
$ 91.00
$ 102.00
$ 100.00
$ 99.00
$ 97.00
S 96.00
$ 106.00
S 93.00
$ 95.00
S 92.00

$ 89.00
$ 121.00

$ 117.00
$ 115.00
$ 120.00
$ 122.00
$114.00
$ 113.00
$117.00



